10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15p.m.

11:30 p.m.

11:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

Pearl River Community College
Professional Development Program
Support Staff — Poplarville
August 30, 2016

Registration
Dr. William Lewis, President

Welcome/Legislative Updates

Dr. Adam Breerwood, Vice President for
Poplarville Campus and Hancock Center
Campus Updates

Dr. Martha Smith, Vice President for General
Education and Technology Services —RiverGuide

Dr. Amy Townsend, Associate Vice President for
Student Success/QEP — Quality Enhancement
Plan (QEP) Updates

Mr. Chuck Abadie, Director of Public Relations
Social Media/Print Guidelines

Director of Public Safety/Chief of Campus Police
Campus Safety

Evaluations

Adjourn

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

11:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

Pearl River Community College
Professional Development Program
Support Staff — Poplarville
August 30, 2016

Registration
Dr. William Lewis, President

Welcome/Legislative Updates

Dr. Adam Breerwood, Vice President for
Poplarville Campus and Hancock Center
Campus Updates

Dr. Martha Smith, Vice President for General
Education and Technology Services —RiverGuide

Dr. Amy Townsend, Associate Vice President for
Student Success/QEP — Quality Enhancement
Plan (QEP) Updates

Mr. Chuck Abadie, Director of Public Relations
Social Media/Print Guidelines

Director of Public Safety/Chief of Campus Police
Campus Safety

Evaluations

Adjourn



