

Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Support Staff — Poplarville August 30, 2016



Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Support Staff — Poplarville August 30, 2016

10:00 a.m.	Registration	10:00 a.m.	Registration
10:15 a.m.	Dr. William Lewis, President Welcome/Legislative Updates	10:15 a.m.	Dr. William Lewis, President Welcome/Legislative Updates
10:30 a.m.	Dr. Adam Breerwood, Vice President for Poplarville Campus and Hancock Center Campus Updates	10:30 a.m.	Dr. Adam Breerwood, Vice President for Poplarville Campus and Hancock Center Campus Updates
10:45 a.m.	Dr. Martha Smith, Vice President for General Education and Technology Services — <i>RiverGuide</i>	10:45 a.m.	Dr. Martha Smith, Vice President for General Education and Technology Services — <i>RiverGuide</i>
11:00 a.m.	Dr. Amy Townsend, Associate Vice President for Student Success/QEP — Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP) Updates	11:00 a.m.	Dr. Amy Townsend, Associate Vice President for Student Success/QEP — Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP) Updates
11:15 p.m.	Mr. Chuck Abadie, Director of Public Relations Social Media/Print Guidelines	11:15 p.m.	Mr. Chuck Abadie, Director of Public Relations Social Media/Print Guidelines
11:30 p.m.	Director of Public Safety/Chief of Campus Police Campus Safety	11:30 p.m.	Director of Public Safety/Chief of Campus Police Campus Safety
11:45 p.m.	Evaluations	11:45 p.m.	Evaluations
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	12:00 p.m.	Adjourn